(CDN
EBYTE
E49-400T20S User Manuel
433M Hz SMD Wireless Module
Chengdu Ebyte Electronic Technology Co.,Ltd.
CONTENTS
1. OVERVIEW ..uciniiiinninicnassocssanssssssssssssossssssssssssssssssosssssssssssssssssssssssssssessssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssses 3
1.1 INTRODUCTION. c.teetittte ett eettte settee seees site asstaeestses sass eames east bees esses ames este e essen esses eaase senses as sae sess eeanse eens bee essee sane esnnbe ees sae sarees sans 4

E49-400T20S - 433M 20 1 . SMD 26 * 16 Hol
ole
Copyright ©2012-2019, Chengdu Ebyte Electronic Technology Co.,Ltd. 22
©»
eevTe Chengdu
12. Antenna guide
12.1 Antenna recommendation
Antennas play an important role in the communication process, usually low-quality antennas will greatly affect the
communication system. Therefore, we recommend some antennas as supporting antennas of our company with excellent
performance and reasonable price.
Freque | Interfac Gain
Model Type Height Feeder Function
ncy Hz e dBi
Flexible PCB Built-in flexible, FPC
43.8%9.5m
TX433-NP-4310 antenna 433M SMA-J 2 - soft antenna
m
Glue stick Bendable glue stick,
TX433-JW-5 antenna 433M SMA-J 2 50mm - omnidirectional antenna
Glue stick Bendable glue stick,
TX433-TWG-7 antenna 433M SMA-J 25 75mm - omnidirectional antenna
Glue stick Bendable glue stick,
TX433-JK-20 antenna 433M SMA-J 3 210mm - omnidirectional antenna
Glue stick Bendable glue stick,
TX433-JK-11 antenna 433M SMA-J 25 110mm - omnidirectional antenna
Sucker
Sucker antenna, high gain
TX433-XP-200 antenna 433M SMA-J 4 19cm 200cm
Sucker
TX433-XP-100 antenna 433M SMA-J 35 18.5¢cm 100cm | Sucker antenna, high gain
Sucker Car mounted sucker
TX433-XPH-300 antenna 433M SMA-J 6 96.5¢cm 300cm antenna, super high gain
Glue stick Ultra-short straight,
TX433-17.G-6 antenna 433M SMA-J 25 52mm - omnidirectional antenna
Glue stick Ultra-short straight,
TX433-17-5 antenna 433M SMA-J 2 52mm - omnidirectional antenna
TX490-XP-100 Sucker 490M SMA-J 50 12cm 100cm | Sucker antenna, high gain
Copyright ©2012-2019, Chengdu Ebyte Electronic Technology Co.,Ltd. 23
©»
eevTe Chengdu
antenna
Glue stick Ultra-short straight,
TX490-17-5 antenna 490M SMA-J 50 50mm - omnidirectional antenna
13. Batch packaging
v Ri
3002 44.5%0.1 48.5+0.1 or So
¥